

05/04/2016 15:33 5616941639

...

.

r

. . .

PAGE 02/04

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF
OF C
TIGERHAUS LLLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on _02/15/2016 and assignedand assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
wnew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS
nter new mailing address, if applicable:
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX
H AR
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:
City Zip Code
iew Registered Agent's Signafure, if changing Registered Agent:
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability ompany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chauging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

4

05/04/2016 15:33 5616941639

• • • • •

IGR = M MBR = A	Annager Authorized Member		
litte	Name	Address	Type of Action
AGR	ATCOLLC	104 CRANDON BLVD	Ú Add
		SUITE 410	E Remove
		key Biscayne, FL 33149	Li Change
AGR	CALMEYER & SMAINE LLC	104 CRANDON BLVD	Er Change
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SUITE 410	
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	🖹 Кетоус
MCIR	PEDRO MEIERHOLD	104 CRANDON BLVD	
		SUITE 410	Add FACE
		KEY BISCAYNB, FL 33149	Rem H
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Change
			🗅 Add
•			C Remove
			Chango
. <u>.</u>			🗖 Add
			C Remove
	<u> </u> "22	10 2 of 3	\square

/04/2016 15:33	5616941639	PAGE 0470
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
aménding any other l	information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		·····
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>/</u>
		<u> </u>
		<u>.</u>
Harrison and the second se		<u></u>
ه رو مرور معرف کرد. در ان مرور معرف کرد		·····
		<u> </u>
<u></u>		
		· · ·
·		16 ALL
·		ALL
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SSE
/	<u></u>	0 ; 0;
It'en effective date is listed, t <u>Note:</u> If the date inserter document's effective date he record specifies a	than the date of filing:	iot de listed as the
·		
hated	2016	:
X	Provide a member or authorized representative of a member	. <u></u>
	PEDRO MEIERHOLD	
······		
	Typed or pfinied name of signed	
	Typed or printed name of signed Page 3 of 3	

PAGE 04/04

.

A 11.4

.* •